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STARTLISTE Mixed 2x EGL50/50 (EGL50)  START 12:15 h 
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 103 DOPPLER Rosalie DEC 

O 129 RIEDER Emilie DEC 

2 I 104 ACHATZ Sophie DEC 

O 108 REINWART Frieda DEC 

3 I 105 BAUREGGER Ida DEC 

O 107 SCHWABL Antonia DEC 

4 I 141 ROTHE Sophie DEC 

O 101 ALBRECHT Amelie DEC 

5 I 109 STIEF Sonja DEC 

O 142 EMMER Elena DEC 

 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

6 I 102 LÖSSLEIN Nicolas DEC 

O 128 WENZEL Tristan DEC 

7 I 111 STIEF Florian DEC 

O 133 ALBRECHT Elsa DEC 

8 I 127 ORTERER Emil DEC 

O 110 GREEN Helena DEC 

9 I 106 FROST Linus DEC 

O 130 KIRMSE Lea DEC 

10 I 131 HOLZNER Julia DEC 

O 132 RÖSSLER Helena DEC 

 
 

STARTLISTE Mixed 2x EGL100/100 (EGL100)   
 
P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 134 ZELLER Marlene GER 

O - - - - 

2 I 124 KIRCHMAYER Anna DEC 

O 135 FRINDT Heidrich GER 

 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

3 I 117 KOCH Laura DEC 

O 125 KIRCHMAYER Marie DEC 

4 I 120 REINWART Anastasia DEC 

O 126 KIRCHMAYER Sophie DEC 

 
 

STARTLISTE Mixed 2x EGL100/300 (EGL100)   

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

1 I 123 BANKA Lea DEC 

O 116 DOPPLER Paulina DEC 

2 I 113 KOGLER Benedikt DEC 

O 112 FROST Lars DEC 

3 I 115 ZAUNER Maximilian DEC 

O 139 ZAUNER Anna DEC 

4 I 121 SCHWABL Greta DEC 

O 122 CHICK Thomas DEC 

P. B. St.Nr Name Club 

5 I 119 KOGLER Johanna DEC 

O 137 HEINLE Luna DEC 

6 I 140 SPIEGEL Elisa DEC 

O 118 KOCH Luisa DEC 

7 I 136 HOPF Emilia DEC 

O 138 HILBIG Lene DEC 

 

 

*** P A U S E ca. 5min*** 
 
 
STARTLISTE Mixed 2x EGL50/50 (50m)   
Pair Bahn St. Nr. Name Club 

 1 I 107 SCHWABL Antonia DEC

 1 I 105 BAUREGGER Ida DEC

 1 O 104 ACHATZ Sophie DEC

 1 O 108 REINWART Frieda DEC 

 

 2 I 142 EMMER Elena DEC

 2 I 131 HOLZNER Julia DEC

 2 O 132 RÖSSLER Helena DEC

 2 O 141 ROTHE Sophie DEC 

 

 3 I 103 DOPPLER Rosalie DEC

 3 I 129 RIEDER Emilie DEC

 3 O 111 STIEF Florian DEC

 3 O 130 KIRMSE Lea DEC 

 

 4 I 109 STIEF Sonja DEC

 4 I 101 ALBRECHT Amelie DEC

 4 O 106 FROST Linus DEC

 4 O 102 LÖSSLEIN Nicolas DEC 

 

 5 I 127 ORTERER Emil DEC

 5 I 133 ALBRECHT Elsa DEC

 5 O 110 GREEN Helena DEC

 5 O 128 WENZEL Tristan DEC 
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STARTLISTE Mixed 2x EGL100/100 (100m)   
Pair Bahn St. Nr. Name Club 

 1 I 134 ZELLER Marlene GER

 1 I 135 FRINDT Heidrich GER

 1 O 124 KIRCHMAYER Anna DEC

 1 O - - - - 

 

 2 I 117 KOCH Laura DEC

 2 I 120 REINWART Anastasia DEC

 2 O 125 KIRCHMAYER Marie DEC

 2 O 126 KIRCHMAYER Sophie DEC 

 

 
STARTLISTE Mixed 2x EGL100/300 (300m)   
Pair Bahn St. Nr. Name Club 

 1 I 123 BANKA Lea DEC

 1 I 112 FROST Lars DEC

 1 O 116 DOPPLER Paulina DEC

 1 O - - - - 

 

 2 I 113 KOGLER Benedikt DEC

 2 I 115 ZAUNER Maximilian DEC

 2 O 122 CHICK Thomas DEC

 2 O - - - - 

 

 3 I 118 KOCH Luisa DEC

 3 I 119 KOGLER Johanna DEC

 3 O 121 SCHWABL Greta DEC

 3 O 139 ZAUNER Anna DEC 

 

 4 I 137 HEINLE Luna DEC

 4 I 138 HILBIG Lene DEC

 4 O 140 SPIEGEL Elisa DEC

 4 O 136 HOPF Emilia DEC 
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